1.2	(CCRSF2934), as follows:
1.3	Page 17, line 3, after "site" insert ", including information explaining that if a resident
1.4	provides informed consent to the use of monitoring technology but later revokes their
1.5	consent, the resident may be subject to a service termination in accordance with section
1.6	245D.10, subdivision 3a"
1.7	Page 17, after line 3, insert:
1.8	"(3) ensure that services may not be terminated for any person or resident currently
1.9	served by the program and receiving in-person services solely because the person declines
1.10	to provide informed consent to the initial change to the use of monitoring technology as
1.11	required under subdivision 5;"
1.12	Renumber the clauses in sequence
1.13	Page 92, after line 12, insert:
1.14	"(10) one member representing the Minnesota County Attorney's Association;"
1.15	Renumber the clauses in sequence
1.16	Page 112, line 20, delete ""Loan payments to the commissioner must be paid in monthly"
1.17	and insert "The commissioner shall negotiate the terms of the loan repayment, including
1.18	the start of the repayment plan, the due date of the repayment, and the frequency of the
1.19	repayment installments. Repayment installments must not begin until at least 18 months
1.20	after the first disbursement date"
1.21	Page 112, line 21, delete "installments due on the 15th of the month"
1.22	Page 112, line 29, delete "two months" and insert "60 calendar days"
1.23	Page 138, line 12, strike everything after "disability"

...... moves to amend S.F. No. 2934, the conference committee report

1.1

05/16/23 10:18 pm	REVISOR	AGW/BM	A23-0180

- 2.1 Page 138, line 13, strike everything before the semicolon
- Page 139, line 3, strike "section" and insert "sections"
- 2.3 Page 139, line 4, after "15" insert ", and 256B.057, subdivision 9"
- Page 139, line 11, strike "meets the asset limits in paragraph (d)" and delete the period
- 2.5 Page 139, line 12, reinstate the stricken "pays a premium and other obligations under
- 2.6 paragraph (e)."
- Page 139, line 17, strike "or assets" and reinstate the stricken "and premium"
- Page 139, lines 27 and 28, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.9 Page 139, line 29, strike everything after "(d)"
- 2.10 Page 139, strike lines 30 and 31
- 2.11 Page 140, strike lines 1 to 4
- Page 140, line 5, reinstate the stricken language after the stricken "(e)"
- 2.13 Page 140, lines 6 to 15, reinstate the stricken language
- Page 140, line 16, reinstate the stricken language and delete the new language
- Page 140, lines 18 to 21, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.16 Page 140, line 22, strike "(f)" and insert "(e)" and reinstate "and premium"
- 2.17 Page 140, lines 23 and 24, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.18 Page 140, line 25, strike "(g)" and insert "(f)" and reinstate the stricken language
- 2.19 Page 140, line 26, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.20 Page 140, lines 28 to 32, reinstate the stricken language
- Page 141, line 1, after the stricken "(h)" insert "(g)" and reinstate the stricken language
- 2.22 after the stricken "(h)"
- 2.23 Page 141, line 2, reinstate the stricken language
- Page 141, line 3, after the stricken "(i)" insert "(h)" and reinstate the stricken language
- 2.25 after the stricken "(i)"
- 2.26 Page 141, lines 4 to 13, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.27 Page 141, line 14, delete "(h)" and insert "(i)"
- 2.28 Page 141, line 18, delete "(i)" and insert "(j)"

- 3.1 Page 141, delete lines 21 to 23
- 3.2 Page 141, line 25, delete "(i)" and insert "(j)"